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Initials
Date

Scale:

Plan No.

EP00267 L/

EP00267 / L

Material
No. Plan/Article Description

1
2*

3

4
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7

8

9*
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13*
14*
15*
16*
17*
18**

EP00247
EP00357
EP00359
EP00256
EP00280
EP00257
EP00280
EP00251
EP00276
EP00259
EP00277
EP00367
EP00368
E00026603
EP00260
EP00261
E00026487
EP00262
EP00272
EP00274
EP00358
EP00519
EP00263
EP00272
EP00273
EP00358
EP00520
EP00366
EP00268
EP00269
EP00386
EP00371
EP00279
EP00411
EP00473
EP00493
EP00278

LOWER FRAME 
CENTRAL BRAKE

CENTRAL BRAKE FOR ONE SIDE
LEFT SIDE RAILS

LEFT SIDE RAILS 969
RIGHT SIDE RAILS

RIGHT SIDE RAILS 969
FOOT SIDE WITH ABS PLATFORM

FOOT SIDE WITH ABS WITHOUT MOTOR
FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS

FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS WITHOUT MOTOR
FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS MOTOR 2ND POS.

FOOT SIDE WITH ABS MOTOR 2ND POSITION
FOOT SIDE WITH WOODEN LATHS
HEAD SIDE WITH ABS PLATFORM
HEAD SIDE WITH METAL LATHS

HEAD SIDE WITH WOODEN LATHS
HEAD PANEL

HEAD PANEL 965
UPHOLSTERY HEAD PANEL

HEAD PANEL FULL
HAED SIDE PANEL  / ILLICO VINTERNO

FOOT PANEL
FOOT PANEL 965

UPHOLSTERY FOOT PANEL
FOOT PANEL FULL

FOOT SIDE PANEL / ILLICO VINTERNO
BUMPER FOR STANDARD PANEL

SELF RAISING AID
TRANSPORT SYSTEM

HORIZONTAL KIT FOR TRANSPORT SYSTEM
HORIZONTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM

BED ELONGATION
VERTICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM

WIDTH EXTENSION KIT
SPLIT SIDE RAILS

STICKERS

1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
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1
1
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Quantity
Material

No. Plan/Article Description
U000369
U000367
U000386
U000387
U000424
U000425
U000426
U000427
2993398
U000430

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1

Quantity
19**

20**
21**

CARTON FOR BED WITH STANDARD PANEL 
CARTON FOR BED WITH PANEL 965

CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. STAND. PANEL
CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. PANEL 965

CARTON FOR BED WITH STANDARD PANEL VINTERNO
CARTON FOR BED WITH PANEL 965 VINTERNO

CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. STAND. PANEL VINT.
CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. PANEL 965 VINTERNO

CARTON CORNER
CARTON BOX FOR SPLIT SIDERAILS

CARTON BOX FOR WIDTH EXTENSION
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