

Material					
No.	Plan/Article	Description	Quantity		
1	EP00247	LOWER FRAME	1		
2*	EP00357	CENTRAL BRAKE	1		
	EP00359	CENTRAL BRAKE FOR ONE SIDE	1		
3	EP00256	LEFT SIDE RAILS	1		
	EP00280	LEFT SIDE RAILS 969	1		
4	EP00257	RIGHT SIDE RAILS	1		
	EP00280	RIGHT SIDE RAILS 969	1		
5	EP00251	FOOT SIDE WITH ABS PLATFORM	1		
	EP00276	FOOT SIDE WITH ABS WITHOUT MOTOR	1		
	EP00259	FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS	1		
	EP00277	FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS WITHOUT MOTOR	1		
	EP00367	FOOT SIDE WITH METAL LATHS MOTOR 2ND POS.	1		
	EP00368	FOOT SIDE WITH ABS MOTOR 2ND POSITION	1		
	E00026603	FOOT SIDE WITH WOODEN LATHS	1		
6	EP00260	HEAD SIDE WITH ABS PLATFORM	1		
	EP00261	HEAD SIDE WITH METAL LATHS	1		
	E00026487	HEAD SIDE WITH WOODEN LATHS	1		
7	EP00262	HEAD PANEL	1		
	EP00272	HEAD PANEL 965	1		
	EP00274	UPHOLSTERY HEAD PANEL	1		
	EP00358	HEAD PANEL FULL	1		
	EP00519	HAED SIDE PANEL / ILLICO VINTERNO	1		
8	EP00263	FOOT PANEL	1		
	EP00272	FOOT PANEL 965	1		
	EP00273	UPHOLSTERY FOOT PANEL	1		
	EP00358	FOOT PANEL FULL	1		
	EP00520	FOOT SIDE PANEL / ILLICO VINTERNO	1		
9*	EP00366	BUMPER FOR STANDARD PANEL	1		
10	EP00268	SELF RAISING AID	1		
11	EP00269	TRANSPORT SYSTEM	1		
12*	EP00386	HORIZONTAL KIT FOR TRANSPORT SYSTEM	1		
13*	EP00371	HORIZONTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM	1		
14*	EP00279	BED ELONGATION	1		
15*	EP00411	VERTICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM	1		
16*	EP00473	WIDTH EXTENSION KIT	1		
17*	EP00493	SPLIT SIDE RAILS	1		
18**	EP00278	STICKERS	1		

Material						
No.	Plan/Article	Description				
19**	U000369	CARTON FOR BED WITH STANDARD PANEL	1			
	U000367	CARTON FOR BED WITH PANEL 965	1			
	U000386	CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. STAND. PANEL	1			
	U000387	CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. PANEL 965	1			
	U000424	CARTON FOR BED WITH STANDARD PANEL VINTERNO	1			
	U000425	CARTON FOR BED WITH PANEL 965 VINTERNO	1			
	U000426	CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. STAND. PANEL VINT.	1			
	U000427	CARTON FOR BED WITH CENTR.BR. PANEL 965 VINTERNO	1			
20**	2993398	CARTON CORNER	4			
21**	U000430	CARTON BOX FOR SPLIT SIDERAILS	1			
		CARTON BOX FOR WIDTH EXTENSION	1			

	Plan No.						
	EP00267/L						
Scale:	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed				
Date	02/11/2017	17/06/2023	17/06/2023	(NINY))			
Initials	DB	DR	AZ				

EP00267/L

* - option

** - not depicted